Tactile Switches (SMT)
101-TS6824T1601-EV, 101-TS6824T1803-EV, 101-TS6824T2603-EV,
101-TS6824T2604-EV, 101-TS6824T3604-EV, 101-TS6824T1805-EV,
101-TS6824T2605-EV, 101-TS6824T3605-EV
Circuit Diagram
P.C.B. Layout
T1
T3
9 (.354) .70
(.027)
4
(.157)
ø3
(ø.118)
.10
(.004)
.10
(.004) .10 (.004)
3.10±.20
(.122±.008)
0~10 0~10
6.30
(.248)
9 (.354)
6.20 (.244)
.70
(.027)
H ±.20 (H ±.008)
.70
(.027)
6.30
(.248)
6.80
(.287)
11
(.433)
5.40
(.212)
2.60
(.102)
4
(.157)
ø2
(ø.079)
6
(.236)
6.30
(.248)
ø3
(ø.118)
6
(.238)
6.20 (.244)
T2
T4
9 (.354)
6.20 (.244)
4
(.157)
0~10
2.30±.20
(.090±.008) 2.85
(.112)
Ref. #:  MS-100636Last Update: 07-02-14
 www.mouser.com 	 1-800-346-6873
DIMENSIONS: mm (in)
 Available from Mouser Electronics
Electrical Specifications:
•	 Rating: 50mA/12VDC
•	 Contact resistance: 100mΩ max.
•	 Insulation resistance: 100MΩ min. at 500VDC
•	 Dielectric strength: 250VAC for 1 minute
Note:
•	 RoHs Compliant and process
	 compatible with 260° solder
Mechanical Specifications:
•	 Operation temperature: -25°C to +70°C
•	 Storage temperature: -40°C to +80°C
•	 Type: SPST
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Mouser
Stock No. Height (H) Stroke Length (mm) Color of Stem for
Operating Force
Electrical
Life Cycles
101-TS6824T1601-EV - 0.25 160g, Silver 100K min.
101-TS6824T1803-EV 3.5 mm 0.45 180g Brown 500K min.
101-TS6824T2603-EV 3.5 mm 0.45 260g, Red 500K min.
101-TS6824T2604-EV 3.8 mm 0.45 260g, Red 500K min.
101-TS6824T3604-EV 3.8 mm 0.60 360g, Transparent 500K min.
101-TS6824T1805-EV 5.2 mm 0.45 180g Brown 500K min.
101-TS6824T2605-EV 5.2 mm 0.45 260g, Red 500K min.
101-TS6824T3605-EV 5.2 mm 0.60 360g, Transparent 500K min.